
2019 ジュニアカート選手権 FP-Jrクラス 東西統一
Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 東西統一

地域 ドライバー 3/31 琵琶湖 4/28 鈴鹿 5/26 中山 7/28 神戸 9/15 中山 11/17 もてぎ 合計 有効

4/14 もてぎ 6/2 本庄 7/7 茂原 8/25 最上川 10/6 SUGO ［26台］ 6戦 5戦

1 東 堂園　鷲 25 25 18 － 25 37.5 130.5 130.5

2 東 佐野　雄城 22 0 15 25 22 30 114 114

3 西 加藤　大翔 20 16 22 15 25 22.5 120.5 105.5

4 西 安藤　哉翔 16 18 0 25 20 18 97 97

5 西 片桐　涼雅 18 15 25 DNF 16 19.5 93.5 93.5

6 東 上野　晴紀 14 22 0 DNF 16 33 85 85

7 西 井田　頼希 25 0 18※ 18 22 0 83 83

8 西 迫　隆眞 DNS 25 20 20 18 DNF 83 83

9 東 村田　悠磨 0 18 20 16 0 24 78 78

10 東 浅見　謙心 15 20 14 0 20 0 69 69

11 西 小椋　梓 22 20 0 0 15 0 57 57

12 東 大越　武 18 － － － 15 21 54 54

13 西 加納　康雅 0 0 DNF 22 14 15 51 51

14 東 富下　李央菜 13 14 0 22 0 0 49 49

15 東 柳沼　光太 10 15 0 20 0 0 45 45

16 東 五十嵐　文太郎 0 DNF 25 18 0 0※ 43 43

17 東 豊島　里空斗 9 － 0 － 18 13.5 40.5 40.5

18 西 近江川　暖人 DNF 22 15 0 0 － 37 37

19 西 大石　喜生 DNF 0 16 16 0 0 32 32

20 東 梅垣　清 16 DNF 16 － － － 32 32

21 東 中村　仁 0 － － － － 27 27 27

22 東 島貫　結季 11 16 0 DNF 0 0 27 27

23 東 OSAMU.S － － 22 － － － 22 22

24 東 佐藤　凛太郎 20 － － － － － 20 20

25 東 喜納　颯矢斗 0 0 DNF － － 16.5 16.5 16.5

26 西 向畑　疾走 15 0 0 － 0 － 15 15

27 東 田上　龍輝 0 0 － － － 12 12 12

28 東 富永　龍斗 12 － － － － － 12 12

西 竹本　優月輝 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

東 人見　翔馬 0 － 0 DNF － 0 0 0

東 福田　来夢 0 0 － － － DNF 0 0

西 永石　一真 － － 0 0 0 － 0 0

西 内海　陽翔 DNF 0 － － － － 0 0

東 宮﨑　琉 0 0 － － － － 0 0

東 塚本　凛世 0 － － － － DQ 0 0

西 向田　一聡 － － 0 － 0 － 0 0

東 三條　太輔 － － － 0 0 － 0 0

東 諏訪　百翔 － － － － 0 DNF 0 0

西 井田　泰我 0 － － － － － 0 0

東 LE　海夏澄 0 － － － － － 0 0

東 半田　昌宗 0 － － － － － 0 0

東 大村　天弓 0 － － － － － 0 0

西 西田　光来 － － － 0 － － 0 0

西 大倉　魁人 － － － － 0 － 0 0

※予選DNS



2019 ジュニアカート選手権 FP-Jrクラス 西地域
Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 東西統一

地域 ドライバー 3/31 琵琶湖 4/28 鈴鹿 5/26 中山 7/28 神戸 9/15 中山 11/17 もてぎ 合計 有効

［13台］ ［12台］ ［12台］ ［12台］ ［14台］ ［台］ 6戦 5戦

1 西 加藤　大翔 20 16 22 15 25 98 98

2 西 井田　頼希 25 0 18※ 18 22 83 83

3 西 迫　隆眞 DNS 25 20 20 18 83 83

4 西 安藤　哉翔 16 18 0 25 20 79 79

5 西 片桐　涼雅 18 15 25 DNF 16 74 74

6 西 小椋　梓 22 20 0 0 15 57 57

7 西 近江川　暖人 DNF 22 15 0 0 37 37

8 西 加納　康雅 0 0 DNF 22 14 36 36

9 西 大石　喜生 DNF 0 16 16 0 32 32

10 西 向畑　疾走 15 0 0 － 0 15 15

西 竹本　優月輝 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 永石　一真 － － 0 0 0 0 0

西 内海　陽翔 DNF 0 － － － 0 0

西 井田　泰我 0 － － － － 0 0

西 向田　一聡 － － 0 － 0 0 0

西 西田　光来 － － － 0 － 0 0

西 大倉　魁人 － － － － 0 0 0

※予選DNS

2019 ジュニアカート選手権 FP-Jrクラス 東地域
Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 東西統一

地域 ドライバー 4/14 もてぎ 6/2 本庄 7/7 茂原 8/25 最上川 10/6 SUGO 11/17 もてぎ 合計 有効

［24台］ ［14台］ ［14台］ ［10台］ ［13台］ ［台］ 6戦 5戦

1 東 堂園　鷲 25 25 18 － 25 93 93

2 東 佐野　雄城 22 0 15 25 22 84 84

3 東 浅見　謙心 15 20 14 0 20 69 69

4 東 村田　悠磨 0 18 20 16 0 54 54

5 東 上野　晴紀 14 22 0 DNF 16 52 52

6 東 富下　李央菜 13 14 0 22 0 49 49

7 東 柳沼　光太 10 15 0 20 0 45 45

8 東 五十嵐　文太郎 0 DNF 25 18 0 43 43

9 東 大越　武 18 － － － 15 33 33

10 東 梅垣　清 16 DNF 16 － － 32 32

11 東 豊島　里空斗 9 － 0 － 18 27 27

12 東 島貫　結季 11 16 0 DNF 0 27 27

13 東 OSAMU.S － － 22 － － 22 22

14 東 佐藤　凛太郎 20 － － － － 20 20

15 東 富永　龍斗 12 － － － － 12 12

東 喜納　颯矢斗 0 0 DNF － － 0 0

東 人見　翔馬 0 － 0 DNF － 0 0

東 福田　来夢 0 0 － － － 0 0

東 宮﨑　琉 0 0 － － － 0 0

東 田上　龍輝 0 0 － － － 0 0

東 三條　太輔 － － － 0 0 0 0

東 LE　海夏澄 0 － － － － 0 0

東 塚本　凛世 0 － － － － 0 0

東 半田　昌宗 0 － － － － 0 0

東 中村　仁 0 － － － － 0 0

東 大村　天弓 0 － － － － 0 0

東 諏訪　百翔 － － － － 0 0 0


